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	◄ Dec 2019
	January 2020
	Feb 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 Bank Holiday (QC)

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 Orthodox Christmas

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 Sir John A. Macdonald Day


	12 

	13 

	14 Orthodox New Year

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 Martin Luther King Jr.

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 Chinese New Year


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



	◄ Jan 2020
	February 2020
	Mar 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 Groundhog Day

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 Valentine's Day

	15 Nat'l. Flag of Canada Day


	16 

	17 Family Day (AB,NB,ON,SK)

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 Heritage Day (YT)

	29 







	◄ Feb 2020
	March 2020
	Apr 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 Int'l. Women's Day

	9 Commonwealth Day

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 St. Patrick's Day

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Mar 2020
	April 2020
	May 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 April Fools Day

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 World Health Day

	8 

	9 Holy Thursday

	10 Good Friday

	11 


	12 Easter

	13 Easter Monday

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 Administrative Professionals Day

	23 

	24 Ramadan (start)

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	






	◄ Apr 2020
	May 2020
	Jun 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 May Day

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 Mother's Day

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 Nat'l. Patriots' Day (QC)

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 US Memorial Day

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	





	◄ May 2020
	June 2020
	Jul 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 Father's Day

	22 Discovery Day (NL)

	23 

	24 Quebec's Nat'l Day (QC)

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	






	◄ Jun 2020
	July 2020
	Aug 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 Canada Day

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 Nunavut Day (NU)

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 Orangeman's Day (NL)

	14 Bastille Day (France)

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 Canada Parks Day


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Jul 2020
	August 2020
	Sep 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 Civic Holiday

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 Nat'l. Acadian Day


	16 

	17 Discovery Day (YT)

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	






	◄ Aug 2020
	September 2020
	Oct 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 Labour Day

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 Autumnal Equinox

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Sep 2020
	October 2020
	Nov 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 World Vegetarian Day

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 Thanksgiving

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 Halloween







	◄ Oct 2020
	November 2020
	Dec 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 All Saints Day

	2 All Souls Day

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 Remembrance Day

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Nov 2020
	December 2020
	Jan 2021 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 World AIDS Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 Hanukkah (Start)

	11 Anniv. Statue of Westminster

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 Christmas

	26 Boxing Day


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	







Canada Holidays for 2020.  Holiday list includes popular festive days. 	Courtesy of WinCalendar.com
[bookmark: D1]
[bookmark: H1]Jan 1	New Year's Day
[bookmark: H2]Jan 2	Bank Holiday (QC)
[bookmark: H3]Jan 7	Orthodox Christmas
[bookmark: H4]Jan 11	Sir John A. Macdonald Day
[bookmark: H5]Jan 14	Orthodox New Year
[bookmark: H6]Jan 20	Martin Luther King Jr.
[bookmark: H7]Jan 25	Chinese New Year
[bookmark: H8]Feb 2	Groundhog Day
[bookmark: H9]Feb 2	Super Bowl
[bookmark: H10]Feb 14	Valentine's Day
[bookmark: H11]Feb 15	Nat'l. Flag of Canada Day
[bookmark: H12]Feb 17	Family Day (AB,NB,ON,SK)
[bookmark: H13]Feb 17	Family Day (BC)
[bookmark: H14]Feb 17	Heritage Day (NS)
[bookmark: H15]Feb 17	Islander Day (PE)
[bookmark: H16]Feb 17	Louis Riel Day (MB)
[bookmark: H17]Feb 28	Heritage Day (YT)
[bookmark: H18]Mar 8	Int'l. Women's Day
[bookmark: H19]Mar 9	Commonwealth Day
[bookmark: H20]Mar 17	St. Patrick's Day
[bookmark: H21]Apr 1	April Fools Day
[bookmark: H22]Apr 7	World Health Day
[bookmark: H23]Apr 9	Holy Thursday
[bookmark: H24]Apr 10	Good Friday
[bookmark: H25]Apr 12	Easter
[bookmark: H26]Apr 13	Easter Monday
[bookmark: H27]Apr 22	Administrative Professionals Day
[bookmark: H28]Apr 22	Earth Day
[bookmark: H29]Apr 24	Ramadan (start)
[bookmark: H30]May 1	May Day
[bookmark: H31]May 10	Mother's Day
[bookmark: H32]May 18	Nat'l. Patriots' Day (QC)
[bookmark: H33]May 18	Victoria Day
[bookmark: H34]May 25	US Memorial Day
[bookmark: H35]Jun 21	Father's Day
[bookmark: H36]Jun 21	Nat'l. Aboriginal Day (NT,YT)
[bookmark: H37]Jun 22	Discovery Day (NL)
[bookmark: H38]Jun 24	Quebec's Nat'l Day (QC)
[bookmark: H39]Jul 1	Canada Day
[bookmark: H40]Jul 9	Nunavut Day (NU)
[bookmark: H41]Jul 13	Orangeman's Day (NL)
[bookmark: H42]Jul 14	Bastille Day (France)
[bookmark: H43]Jul 18	Canada Parks Day
[bookmark: H44]Aug 3	Civic Holiday
[bookmark: H45]Aug 3	Natal (Nova Scotia) Day
[bookmark: H46]Aug 3	New Brunswick Day (BC)
[bookmark: H47]Aug 3	Saskatchewan Day
[bookmark: H48]Aug 15	Nat'l. Acadian Day
[bookmark: H49]Aug 17	Discovery Day (YT)
[bookmark: H50]Sep 7	Labour Day
[bookmark: H51]Sep 22	Autumnal Equinox
[bookmark: H52]Oct 1	World Vegetarian Day
[bookmark: H53]Oct 12	Thanksgiving
[bookmark: H54]Oct 12	Columbus Day
[bookmark: H55]Oct 31	Halloween
[bookmark: H56]Nov 1	All Saints Day
[bookmark: H57]Nov 2	All Souls Day
[bookmark: H58]Nov 11	Remembrance Day
[bookmark: H59]Nov 11	Veterans Day (US)
[bookmark: H60]Dec 1	World AIDS Day
[bookmark: H61]Dec 10	Hanukkah (Start)
[bookmark: H62]Dec 11	Anniv. Statue of Westminster
[bookmark: H63]Dec 25	Christmas
[bookmark: H64]Dec 26	Boxing Day

